	1 / 2/	11/12/11KK	
INS. CASE OWNER	CHIEF HIMM CC /AIG1900 IVY6,	M MIDAC	114
	MAY WY DOL ASSIGNMENT	Date / Time	· lu
Surveyor		Registered in Merimen:	MILIA -
Pre-assign / CCL	/FTE	Costs (#Curate Costs reversions	-11
	CLN 95 NVE	mnny	067366
Insured Vehicle N	0.	The second of the second	
Name of Insured	GOLDBELL (AN RENTAL PIE LID Policy No.	: 99999 B16	
Insured Tel No.	HP: 1 1 Make / Mod		
Excess Sec II :S5	D.O.A: 13 L LA Place of Acc	ident ALG AYE TWAY	TURS
Is driver the owner	^	In the street of	
		ORT: YO : TP GIA RE	PORT AR / NO
Driver Tel	mer uter kith lat al.		Yes/No
a			
5/R 817	<u> 1(L</u> → →		
INSRS:	INSRS: INSRS:		NSRS:
WSP KIM	The state of the s	e n	VSP:
H H Tet	A A Tel: PA Tel:	H H	el
Liability: (M	Well Liability: Liability:	[M - M]	Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS:	1	RMKS:
Dute/Time			
	SUBJUNE - Y SURPLAINE - Y	STAGE	DATE / PIC
	8 0000	Non-Reporting lir (1st): Non-Reporting lir (2nd):	
	HEND TO REAR	Non-Reporting lir (Final):	
		Notification by (if non-pickup	1
		Can of	och-vic
		After call itr to Ot. 24(C	
		Nonfication la tif non-pickup	
		After call ltr to Ot.	
		Authorisation To Act:	
		Release Voucher:	
		Final Repair Bill:	
		Car Bental Invoice:	
		Towing Invoice	
		LTA/GIA:	
		Medical Bill:	
27.3.19	LOD IN FUR MANDATE	PSR:	
25/06/19	MG APPROVED WHIDITY.	Mandate/Reject Instruction	
	- SEND 1ST OPPER TO TP.	LOD	
	-TP ACCEPTED OFFEIC.	Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Dute/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:	
Repair Cost US	SS 7,600.00 (7 days) Reduction: 66 %	Email	Car C
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 25 Och Confirm with	Email Cal	
Final Liability:	% VO (Acrond / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost: 6 51	55 8 122	COUP PLANT	tr-periores ub)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	es the transfer of the control of th		
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 900 x days)	CONTRACTOR OF THE	57
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (5 x days)	N 64.3	
LOR only LOU on		MINIO	PU
GIA/LTA Search	55 7.45	to Character ACO	alast/Drivers Forth
Medical:	SS (and Point Indocember)	Claim status: Norm l/R Report Formut:	eject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee	4 240.00
Legal Cost Total:	85 9 03 9 . 4 Global Sum 85: 9,050.00	(27 DMC+03 100)	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Cal	
			10
Payor 1	55 — Name 2: —		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55 — Name 3: —		
LAPLE A CHINE II IVAL	1170		

	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
OUN (1/13) "WEF REF: MOVICES	A16/
	GNMENT
. 1	C. 2 81711 6 10
From Date:	Veh No: SZ (/) / (Yr Regn: Veh No. Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck/Trailer or (A/
OD IT WS ITP RESIDD RESIEVATINVIMV	(1/25 / 122 6T 2467
To Inspez Verticie 14z SLR 813/82	Mais Subaru Legacy 67 2457
el Workshop m/a Kin cline	Mr. Commission of the first
1 907	160 /0
5 LA 9570E	TT 1844 9 6 1/3 0 6 1/9 3 6
Folloy NS.	JF1BM9KV3AG004936
Ctalms No.	Gan. Cont Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: (norded / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt (x
(Client's Record)	Brake: Increase Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Vehi	Modi: Nii Sijem / STD A/Rim or
r	Tyre Size: F: 235/45218
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF CONFINENCE
Ball or Market Value: 30 L	Eront Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. (mm R/Bal. (nm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. C , mm L/Bal. 1 mm
Est Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.L 17/1/19 D.O.L. 21/1/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes- or No	Survey held at:
3.00	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 3 /So 3 Vehicle: IN / OUT	2
Dale: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
hove heA LTA 22732	
L/C \$ 7,600	
	Palcella .
(COND: \$ 15, 316	0.80 66.1.)
)	
Date/Time, File Pass 107 : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Dela/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add Fe	
	; Interview (\$) Phake
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$
-	TOTAL.

antria) well REF:	nu l	
SS. REC. BY: MOVIES	A16/	
. 1	ASSIGNMENT	110 6.10
rom: Date:		//CYr Regn.
atimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Taxti / Prima Mover /
DIADWS TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck/Trailer or (A)	/
'o Inspect Vehicle No. SLR 873	VR Subaru	Legacy GT 2457
e Workshop min Ripy Cl	COURT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN T	AND Desurad Std NO No.
2 119121121112	Sp.Raading / 62 7 2	7 TRadic Insured/Std/H/AJ
52A 9530		
		V97/
Policy No.	True Count Rand (Bate	x: (On 4236
Stalms No.	- VI	16 Sum 6 306
Sum Insured. Excess:		
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorda Haloms	
Make of Vehi	Modi NII SiRfm /	1.1.
,	Tyre Size: F: 2 3	5/451/8
(Folioy Condition)	R:	
Remark: The veh had commenced its	S O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LD	LA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Continental
Ball or Market Value: 30800	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Room: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm	Ribal (- mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. (mm	UBal ← mm
Est Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or Wi	DOL/7/1/19	D.O.L. 21/1/10
Lum Sum: 30 % 8 Val.: Yes-or No	1 1 1 1 1	
2.0		IS I NIS I HID I PAARON OF
CA REV REP. 24 MRS 3 /9	6: IN/OUT Rear	
Date: Person Contacted:		ody Structure affected due to collaign.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	1 110 510 1 510 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	
hove hiA LTA 227	32 14-4 8068	
squalit ase 70% U/s		
, how injury		
30/19 45 \$ 7600 confrom	I wike Alex.	
CARD:	4	
DateTime, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Dela/Time, File Return to?		Transportation:
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)s+Rss
	: Interview (\$), Pluton
Report Format :	Tech, invs (\$) Others
	: Weekend (\$	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	Weekend (4	
		TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref: CC6/AIG19001276/Ujb3

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16

CHA	ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120		Date : 21-01-2019 Code : AIG	
1.	Po	licy Particulars :- TH	IRD PARTY CLAIM (RESURVE	Y INSPECTION)
	Insured Veh.	SLA 9530E	Veh. Inspected	SLR 8131R
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	21/01/2019
2.		Vehi	cle Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.			Conditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	September 18		Description of Damages	
5.	3.772.0000		General Information	
	Accident Date	17/01/2019	Inspection Date	21/01/2019
	Survey held at	KIM CHWEE AUTO P	TE LTD	
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENU #01-46/48/50 AUTOBA SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED OF	ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS TIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.

9		Not Authorisal
		nuh
KIM CHWEE	AUTO PTE LTD	
BLK1 KAKI BI		21/1/18
#01-46/48/50		4/5 4 7600
SINGAPORE		4/5 4 1000
SINGAPORE	417003	72
VEHICLE NO:S	I P 8131P	1 40 (.
	PARTICULAR	
QTY	BOOTLID /248.30	DO/ Buc \$1,485.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO 6 F - 00	Au \$85.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'SUBARU' EMBLEM 60.00	ne \$82.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID SUBARU EMBLEM 65'-00	Ju \$80.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID AWD EMBLEM	M \$95.00
1 PCS	BOOTED ELGAGT EMBEEM	41, \$560.00 ×
2 PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @\$280.00	Tor/ \$282.30
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK /99.20	1 \$105.00 ¥
1 PCS	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	1~(\$299.20
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIF	De/7000 \$485.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER TRIM 3/1-30	rec \$50.00
1 SET	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	SUC \$380.00 ×
2 PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$190.00	7-5 \$1,105.00
1 PCS	KEAK BOWLEK	Ser \$615.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 605.00	14 \$136.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$68.00	\$50.00
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	0/5 CM \$130.00 IPC
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$65.00	
1 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$680.00 545-00 X 2 2/49 0	\$00.00
2 PCS		
1 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL O/S 405-00	4010.00
1 PCS	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET O/S	Ψ100.00
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$1050.00	\$2,100.00 ×
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$488.00 3 66. 20	0/170m \$976.00 PC
1 SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	\$50.00
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL /255.30	crupt/suc \$1,420.00
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD 641.00	wight (Era \$899.20
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP SPONGE # 164 30	7010 \$682.00
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	11 1 \$185.00×
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL 6 f f . QO	5.650 \$899.30
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 3, 2, 00	70-0 \$431.50
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	↑ \$1,280.00 K
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST Chronic	202 Sel \$211.30 805-
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$60.00	1120.00 X
	ALCONOMIC AND THE COURT IN THE	\$17,326.80
	S. NETT	1 1
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	shed \$280.00 200
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	ner \$50.00
1 SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	200.00 /SV
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	\$50.00
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST CHROME	Legal \$100.00 ×

7-9446-60

LABOUR CHARGES:	*******
TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00 50
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$120.00 60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTREY	\$150.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$100.00 60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEM	A ↑ \$150.00 ×
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	^^ \$380.00 X
TO SPRAY RUSF PROOFING	\$150.00 80
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	\$2,000.00 / 300
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,600.00
1 M 1 M 1 1 M M 1 M 1 M 1 M 1 M 1 M 1 M	TO \$22,916.80

7627 7627

LKK Anth Consultment hence notify that Fermion of the tollowings
• To the angle that are some pointing
• To the angle that are some printing
• To the angle that are the some resurvey

- P: And Subject to confirmation
- The Date of Survey is on a "Willout Projudice" basis
- Fall the ill modification(s) is although
- Supplementary (conta) must be resurveyed and its infect to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repailer

Sgruture:

Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 3190B

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SLR8131R

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 21 Jan 2019

Vehicle Make: SUBARU

Vehicle Model: LEGACY SEDAN 2.5GT AWD 5AT ABS

AIRBAGS

Primary Colour: White

Manufacturing Year: 2010

Engine No.: EJ25E008740

Chassis No.: JF1BM9KV3AG004936

Maximum Power Output: 195.0 kW (261 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$34,753.00

Original Registration Date: 05 Jun 2010

First Registration Date: 05 Jun 2010

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$34,753.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 04 Jun 2020

PARF Rebate Amount: \$19,114.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 04 Jun 2020

COE Category: E - Open Category

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$27,590.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$3,618.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$22,732.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Jan 2019

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources





96#P.A ONLY

legacy gt.

Price Range

✓ Depreciation ✓ 2010

 ✓ Vehicle Type

Submit (

Home + Used Cars + GOwheeler Pte Ltd + Subaru Legacy Wagon 2.5A GT

Resources

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle

Vehicle Number Plates



Compare

Subaru Legacy Wagon 2.5A GT

Overview

Financial

Insurance

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Map

PREMIUM AD



Add to Shortlist

Add to Compare

Report Error

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

More Actions

Share

Our Accreditations

Car Details

Price

Reg Date

\$31,800

Depreciation

\$9,630 /yr

View models with similar deprecution

09-Jul-2010

(1yr 5mths 17days CDE left)

2010

Auto

2,457 cc

\$1,750 Avr

Manufactured

Mileage

Transmission

Engine Cap

Road Tax

Power

195.0 kW (261 thp)

View specs of the Subaru Legacy Wagon (2004-2013)

Curb Weight 1,550 kg

Features

265Bhp DOHC Turbocharged Engine, 350Nm Torque, 5 Speed Gearbox, AWD, ST Drive, Gearshift Paddles,

Cruise Control, Electric Retractable Side Mirrors.

Accessories

18" Rims, HID Headlights, Driver Electric Seat, Dual Climatic Aircon With Rear Aircon, Knockdown Rear Seats, Reverse Sensors, Bluetooth, ISOFIX.

Description

Low Interest Rate. 1 Year Warranty. Balloon Scheme, In House Financing Options Available. Buy With A Peace Of Mind. 100% Genuine Mileage. Well Maintained, No Chassis/Structural Damage, Immaculate

Condition, All Trade In Welcome.

COF

\$49,000

DMV ARF

\$35,433 \$35,433

Dereg Value

No. of Owners

Type of Veh Stationwagon

Category Availability

Available

Add to Compare

PARE Car, Premium Ad Car

\$26,657 as of today (change)

Add a Note

PREDICEM NO.



















Seller Information

Company

GOwheeler Pte Ltd 四個 · dealer's pricelist

. 67 vetts sold | 49 vets available

Address

60 Jalan Lam Huat #01-03/04/05/39

Search cars nearby this location

Location Office No Carros Centre 69311212

Contact Person(s)

Eddie Leow Enc Sng Eugene Ang

Ivan Gan

92319490 92971329 91473935 81813725

21-Jan-19

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 24 June 2019 5:08 PM

To:

Loh, Chee-Heng

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

MANDATE REQUEST: 2333610673SG / SLA 9530E ON 17/01/2019

Dear Chee Heng,

We refer to the subject.

This is a head-to-rear scenario, our insured hit TP from the rear. Liability is down against us.

Summary to offer to repairer M/s KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD is as follows:

	TP CLAIMED	OUR REVISED TO OFFER	
Cost of Repairs	\$ 22,916.80 (per estimate)	\$ 8,132.00 (GST)	
Loss of Rental	\$ 1,080.00 (\$180 x 6 days)	\$ 900.00 (\$150 x 6 days)	
LTA Search Fee	\$ 7.45	\$ 700.00 (\$50 x 14 days)	
TOTAL	\$ 24,004.25	\$ 9,039.45	

MV	\$30,800.00	
LR	\$22,732.00	
NETT VALUE	\$8,068.00	

For your approval in Merimen.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLR8131R (2333610673SG) [SLA9530E] TP CHAN KOK SING Jan 17 2019 12:00AM [GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD] Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 25/06/2019 16:33 PM. From

To LKK_HQ

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$9039.45) - SLR8131R - Claim Handler: Loh, Chee-Heng Subject

Approved:9039.45.	



Certificate of Insurance

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd. 1800 880 4888 (Within Singapore) (65) 6880 4888 (International) (65) 6880 4740 ☑ customer.care@axa.com.sg www.axa.com.sg

account number

05397

Motor Valucios (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) - Motor Valucios (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960-Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia) -Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks.) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Policy details

Policyholder name

Cover

Plan name **NCD** applicable

Vehicle registration number Period of Insurance

Finance loan company

CHAN KOK SING (CHEN GUOXING)

Comprehensive Essential 50% **SLR8131R**

from 05/12/2018 to 04/12/2019 (both dates inclusive) TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (S) PTE LTD

Certificate number GA274079 / 1 JF1BM9KV3AG004936 Chassis number EJ25E008740 Engine number

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive*

(b) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by resson of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover - use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with motor trade; or when the Motor Car, whether stationary, in use or otherwise, is in or on, a racing track, circuit, route, course or any other roads by whatever name called that are typically used for racing, pace-making or such similar purposes.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Basic Own Damage Excess Windscreen Excess

SGD 400.00 SGD 100.00

An Additional Excess is applicable as follows:

- 1. \$\$500 for unnamed Authorised Driver
- 2. S\$500 for declared Young and Inexperienced Driver
- 3. \$\$5,000 for undeclared Young and Inexperienced Drivers. This additional excess is reduced to \$\$2,500 if You have chosen AXA Premium Workshops.

Additional clauses & endorsements to your policy

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia),

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised signature

Important note

Policyholders are warned that on the sale of a motor vehicle they must surrender the Certificate of Insurance and the Policy to the insurance company, if the Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed a Statutory Declaration to the effect must be made. Failure to comply with this colligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation Act (Cap. 189).

The Premium Warranty Clause requires the premium to be paid in full within a specific period failing which there would be no liability under the policy, renewal certificate, endorsement etc.



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7613190B



CHAN KOK SING (CHEN GUOXING)

CHINESE

BINGAPORE

08-05-1976

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

PASS DATE

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not expeed 2500 kilograms

21 Aug 2001

- 57613190B

30-04-2007

APT BLK 30 KELANTAN ROAD #08-85 SINGAPORE 200020

MRIC No: 576131908

Date: 03/10/2016 (R)

4016177

NP 428A

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Inquire PARF/COE Rebate for Register Vehicle Owner Particulars	red venicle
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	3190B
Vehicle No.:	SLR8131R
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	17 Jan 2019
Vehicle Make:	SUBARU
Vehicle Model:	LEGACY SEDAN 2.5GT AWD 5AT ABS AIRBAGS
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2010
Engine No.:	EJ25E008740
Chassis No.:	JF1BM9KV3AG004936
Maximum Power Output:	195.0 kW (261 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$34,753.00
Original Registration Date:	05 Jun 2010
First Registration Date:	05 Jun 2010
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$34,753.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	04 Jun 2020
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$19,114.00
COE Expiry Date:	04 Jun 2020
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$27,590.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$3,647.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$22,761.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Jan 2019

OK

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 11.02.2019

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SLR8131R AND SLA9530E ON 17.01.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SLR8131R , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SLA9530E . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		S	9,219.45
3)	GIA Search Fee	S	7.45
2)	Loss Of Rental	S	1,080.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	8,132.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) Vehicle Registration Log Card

c) Rental Agreement/Invoice

d) I/C & Driving Licence

e) Insurance Certificate

f) GIA Search Result/GIA Report

g) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

For Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

24 JUNE 2019

GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD 10 RAEBURN PARK #03-10 SINGAPORE 088702 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG19001276/Uhb3

YOUR REF

: SLA 9530E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 9530E AND SLR 8131R ALONG AYE TOWARDS TUAS ON 17.01.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SLR 8131R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLR 8131R. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Albeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> Murugan.arunachalm@aetos.com.sg (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 24 June, 2019 5:29 PM

To:

Murugan,arunachalm@aetos.com.sg

Cc:

Admin A: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SLA 9530E_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 9530E AND SLR 8131R ALONG

AYE TOWARDS TUAS ON 17.01.2019



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

24 JUNE 2019

GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD 10 RAEBURN PARK #03-10 SINGAPORE 088702 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG19001276/Uhb3

YOUR REF

: SLA 9530E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 9530E AND SLR 8131R ALONG AYE TOWARDS TUAS ON 17.01.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SLR 8131R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLR 8131R. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1. Chan Kok sing		("the	third party	y claimant"
of RIK30 Kelantun Rom	1#08-85	5200	0.50	(address),
Kim chuse Auto Pte		no.)	hereby	authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for damaged pursuant to the accident of the accident o	respect to m or my vehicle which occurre	no. SL	RXBIR	_that was date) along
involving vehicle no/sSLA953			4200	(location)
251110			("the a	ccident").
manner that they deem fit and the payment furtherto settlement of my c favour of the workshop.	laim with payr	nent che	que/s bein	g made in
further acknowledge that any sett behalf is on a without prejudice and as the driver/owner/insurers of the oth	without admis	sion of I	iability has	ch on my is insofar
Date thisday of _	7 ^{14 (} mor	nth) 20	(year)	
Ohn	THE PARTY OF THE P	0) ((
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed b	y "the wor	rkshop"	



RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Wer. Kim chuse Auto Pte Ltd Com	
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Inst	Iranne Pto III
ss 9,030.00 (GLOBAL OUW - AU IN) ("name of surveyor") with respect to the ar	nount claimed for
	(actirch fees)
on 17 61 19 (date) along AME fourth Than	which occurred
vehicle no/s_SLA_9530E (Id	ocation) involving
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 21 01 2019 (date) at "the wor	kshop*.
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner than Kok Sing COHEN G of vehicle no. SIR 813 R to make the claim as set and to the	COMPOU
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a menous that we are	we/I have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose her authority given by "the third party claiment".	ein the letter of
We/I further continu that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damage expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered partains repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SIR 8131R (vehicle not the accident.	the above said ing to costs of o.) as a result
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "to claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is an attended to the accident and that further this settlement is an attended to the accident and that further this settlement is an attended to the accident and that further this settlement is an attended to the accident and that further this settlement is an attended to the accident and that further this settlement is a settlement of any claim of "to	
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudio admission of liability basis.	e third party and without
This agreement is subject to the application of at	
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts has jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	ye exclusive
Dated this	
CKS CKS	
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	
Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"	N.

TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice: 20824

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Vehicle No:

Date:

11.02.2019

SLR8131R

Make/Model: SUBARU LEGACY

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date: 17.01.2019

Claim No:

0119-20824

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

S\$

7,600.00

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

7,600.00

GST @ 7% : S\$

532.00

Amount Due SS

8,132.00

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: CHAN KOK SING

Invoice

: DCR-2019-01-22

Date : 23.01.2019

Agreement No: 20382 Payment Term:: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle:

SKG3439G

(0119-20824)

\$ 1,080.00

Rental Period from 17.01.2019

to

23.01.2019

E. & O. E.

Total \$

1,080.00

NANCY LAM

for Dynamic Car Rental

Dynamic Car Rental

DCR-7019-01-22

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 20382

Name chan	KOK Sing		REG. No. MAKE	MODEL	
ADDRESS			5 & 6 3439 G DIES	EL PETROL E	1)4 1/2 3/4 3
			K3.8 194	DATE & TIME IN	@ 4.080x
			KOM	DATE A TIME OUT	0445
			IOM	TIME USED	Co I map
NAMED DRIVER			DRIVEN		
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	HOURS	0.83	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF USSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	6 DAYS	ess 180	1080
ADD NAMED DRIVER			WEEKS	0:53	
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRE	PLACE OF ISSUE	MONTHS	ess	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, RENTER	SUB-TOTAL	1080
			AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR COLLISION DAMAGES	300 TUTAL	1000
IMPORTANT NOTES: This vehicle is briefed to carry to	DA Signal and Company (1971)		WAIVER (C.D.W.)		
No return) will be given for votice No return) will be given for period	to felums made			TOTAL RENTAL	
IN SUPPLIES PRODUCTS		us lites of surrange while stamaged vehicle		DELIVERY FEE	
How is labor to pay all parking h Vehicle return during office Your				COLLECTION FEE	
No Service on Public Hollidge en	d Sicologi		X		
"Sec 1 - Used in Signer Only Still			PER DAY PER WEEK	PER MONTH 5	
"Sec I - Used in 5 pore Only (6) "Sec I - Used Outside 8 pore On "Sec I - Used Outside 8 pore On	W (SCE4000		DV DATE OF THE PERSON		
Witchen Estess in Sipone SCC Witchen Estess Outside Bijons	0100		BY INITIALLING, RENTER AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE		
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS	6 May - 100		FOR PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE (P.A.L)		
* Geographical areas: Singapore * Driver must be ii) 18 years old and above	e & seem manageme.		**		
to holding a celid relevent class			X		
A) age 22 to 23 years old;	us of SE1,000 is applicable for any	namediancamed drivers who:	PER DAY PER WEEK \$ \$	PER MONTH \$	
53 age 66 to 75 years clid: c) with driving experience of license.) year to less than 2 years in Sin	gapare on the relevant crosses of driving	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		
	SSE,000 is applicable for any term	edicalized their site:	PREPAYMENT	TOTAL CHARGE	
a) is 15 years old to 31 years of this 31 years old and above a		and of Marine States	CHECK	DEPOSIT	
		all expensive and important dams to be	CASH		
		ponsible for any recording of such lineses.	RECEIPT NO.	NETT CHARGE	
is under repair.	under section I & II many accident	plus loss of earning while damage vehicle			
			Target and the same and the same		
Hirer is responsible for Addition to the THIRD PARTY DAMA			AMOUNT DUE / REFUND		
	S AND CONDITIONS ON BO				
OF THIS RENTAL AGREE	MENT AND AGREE THERE	OF.			
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES	HERETO ON THE		DAY OF		
	No		Α.		
Y	00		Y (b)		
nv.	NAMIC CAR RENTAL		BENTER'S/	DRIVER'S SIGNA	TURE

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

17 Jan 2019 / 16:33:31

Receipt Date/Time: 17 Jan 2019 / 16:33:31

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190117-002343

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - SLA9530E				
As at	17 Jan 2019/03:45:00				
Insur	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAN	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLA9530E				
	Enquiry Fee 20190117163245766200		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20190117163256988	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	21 Jan 2019 Edit Reg		21 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$7,600.00 Edit Estimat		,600.00 ew Rpt		Repor	ng for s t el Case	Survey
	Main	F	leference	Claim	Details		Documents	-		Show Ali
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	GOLDBEL	L CAR RENTAL	PTE LTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 200710651	D					
Main Claimant:	CHAN KO	K SING, ID: S	76131908							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLR813	1R		Dat	e of Loss:		9 00:00 - :59 hs and 12 Days F	rom LTA Re	eg Date	(Man Yr)
Claim Type	TP / 233	33610673SG			cy/Cover te No.:	099999430	9			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLA9530	E			cy No. simant):	GA274079	/1			
(manufacture) 1 H				3.210,2	ess:					
Repairer:	Kim Chw	ee Auto Pte Ltd	(HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit A	venue 6 #01-48	, AutoBay	@Kaki Bukit,	417883 Euros -	Tel: 67465	405/674	17244
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuran	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	. [Handled t	y Loh, Chee-Her	ng] Chee-H	leng.Lot	@aig.cor
Claimant's Insurer:			HQ) - Tel: 6338 728							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by 🖡	ARCUS CH	ua] [Final R	pt due 30	0/01/2	019]
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All	Compose	Case Mail
 AIG_SG AIG_SG 	(29/01/2019) (22/01/2019)	: Re: Fw: Re: No : No Policy Four			9.45) - Si	LR8131R - (Claim Handler: L	oh, Chee-	н	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS ⁼				View All	Search Tasks C	reate New	Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Tasi	k Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Crea	ted On	Done

Claim Documents

*SLR8131R (2333610673SG)

[SLA9530E]

TP

CHAN KOK SING

Jan 17 2019 12:00AM

[GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD]

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	T	Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Acc	essment Reports		Ti ner	page [V]	[F8
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)	1 per	Thumbnail	Print
1	29/01/19 15:01	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	7.51111
-		Prom:OD - Reg. No: SLA9530E, Claimant: GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD Accident Statement		EDBG HIP	
2	29/01/19 16:28	From OO - Reg. No: SLA9530E, Claimant: GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Dhe	otos/Images		1200	7.71	179
	The state of the s	LVV Auto Consultanto No. 114 (UC)	3 per		V
No.	Relabel/Reorder 22/01/19 08:12	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Chassis Number	0	Thumbnail Load JPG	₩.
2	22/01/19 08:12	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	₩.
3	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	✓
4	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>
6	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
7	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	S
В	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
9	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	₩.
10	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	S
11	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	S
12	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
13	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>S</u>
14	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	(Z)
15	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	S
16	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>SQ</u>
17	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>V</u>
18	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
20	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
21	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	₩
24	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
26	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per p	age V	V
No 29	Finalized On 22/01/19 08:13	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	0	Thumbnail Load JPG	rigoritani di malanda di Amerika
30	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	12
32	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
33	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	12
34	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Z.
38	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	2
42	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
43	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	12
44	22/01/19 08:13	General View		Load 3PG	V
45	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
-	22/01/19 08:13		0	Load JPG	Z.
46		General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
50	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
52	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
5.3	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	4
54	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
56	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
57	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
58	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	1
51	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
53	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
6	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
57	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
59	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
0	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	50
2	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	12
4	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
18	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø

Let	ers/Carresponde		1 per page	-
No 79	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	Thumbru Load JPC	and the last last last last last last last last
	22/01/19 08:13			
10	22/01/19 08:13	General View	1 Load 3PG	
1	22/01/19 08:13	General View	1 Load 3PC	
2	22/01/19 08:13	General View	1 Load JPC	
3	22/01/19 08:13	General View	1 Load JPC	-
4	22/01/19 08:13	General View	Load 3PC	-
5	22/01/19 08:13	General View	1 Load JPC	3 E
16	22/01/19 08:13	General View	O Load JPC	3 5
7	22/01/19 08:13	General View	■ Load JPC	5 5
В	22/01/19 08:13	General View	€ Load JPC	5 B
19	22/01/19 08:13	General View	Load 3PC	G E
10	22/01/19 08:13	General View	Load 3PC	G 5
1	22/01/19 08:13	General View	E Load 3PG	5 B
12	22/01/19 08:13	General View	1 Load 3PC	3 5
13	22/01/19 08:13	General View	Load JPC	3 5
4	22/01/19 08:13	General View	■ Load 3PG	3 B
15	22/01/19 08:13	General View	Load 3PG	
16	22/01/19 08:13	General View	D Load JPG	-
7	22/01/19 08:13	General View	D Load JPC	
18	22/01/19 08:13	General View	1 Load 3PG	-
19	22/01/19 08:13	General View	S Load JPC	-
	The second second			
.00	22/01/19 08:13	General View	1 Load 3PC	
101	22/01/19 08:13	General View	1 Load JPC	-
02	22/01/19 08:13	General View	1 Load JPC	2 1 3.50
03	22/01/19 08:13	General View	Load JPC	_
104	22/01/19 08:13	General View	■ Load 3PC	-
05	22/01/19 08:13	General View	€ Load 3PC	5 5
06	22/01/19 08:13	General View	■ Load 3PC	3 5
07	22/01/19 08:13	General View	■ Load JPC	3 B
08	22/01/19 08:13	General View	D Load 3PC	3 5
09	22/01/19 08:13	General View	■ Load 3PC	3 5
10	22/01/19 08:13	General View	1 Load JPC	3 E
11	22/01/19 08:13	General View	Load JPC	3 5
12	22/01/19 08:13	General View	■ Load JPG	5 5
13	22/01/19 08:13	General View	€ Load JPC	-
14	22/01/19 08:13	General View	■ Load JPG	
15	22/01/19 08:13	General View	D Load 3PG	-
16	22/01/19 08:13	General View	■ Load JPG	-
17	22/01/19 08:13	General View	D Load JPG	
18	22/01/19 08:13	General View	O Load JPG	
19	22/01/19 08:13	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
20	22/01/19 08:13	General View	1 Load JPG	
-		- Marie Control Control		_
21	22/01/19 08:13	General View	Load JPG	_
22	22/01/19 08:13	General View	① Load JPG	_
23	22/01/19 08:13	General View	① Load JPG	
	22/01/19 08:13	General View	€ Load 3PG	-
25	22/01/19 08:13	General View	€ Load 3PG	
26	22/01/19 08:13	General View	■ Load JPG	-
27	22/01/19 08:13	General View	6 Load JPG	-
28	22/01/19 08:13	General View	■ Load 3PG	. E

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	1
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
129	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
130	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	52
131	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
132	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
133	22/01/19 08:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 💟	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	T	Thumbnall	Print
1	22/01/19 13:25	LTA SEARACH	0	Load PDF	
2	22/01/19 17:42	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	24/06/19 12:15	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
4	24/06/19 17:31	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	24/06/19 17:31	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	04/07/19 10:55	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	04/07/19 10:55	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	04/07/19 10:55	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	04/07/19 10:55	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO	BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
----------	----------	---------	----------

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

					_	77000			1		
	SLR81	31R (TP	veh)							SEDAN	TURBO (A)
Date of Accident:	17/01/2	2019									
		_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	
Global Sum Settlem	nent :	[X]	Yes	П	1	1	No				
Repair Estimate			1	\$		- 2	24,520	.98			
Final Repair Cost			:	s			9,03	0.00			
Loss of Use			:	\$						da	ys at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			:	\$					6	da	ys
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		:	\$							
Others:				\$							
				\$							
Final Settlement Su	ım (Globa	al Sum)	:	\$			9,03	0.00			
is Third Party Wor	kshop G	IA Regi	stered?		1	1	YES	1	X]	NO	(Kindly indicate
pelow)											
 A) For Non GIA R 	egistere	d Works	shop:			Agre	ed Lia	bility		100	(%)
B) For GIA Regist	tered Wo	rkshop	,		_	_		_		/No I	BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:		(%)		ala	į	BOL	A App	licabl	e: Yes		(%)
BOLA Liability:		(%)		nain	į	BOL	A App	licabl	e: Yes		
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia		(%)		nain	į	BOL	A App	licabl	e: Yes		(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	bility to b	(%) e filled o	nly for ch	nain	į	BOL	A App	licabl	e: Yes		(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	bility to b	(%) e filled o	nly for ch	nain	į	BOL	A App	licabl	e: Yes		OLA does not apply.
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction Kim Chwee Au	bility to b	(%) e filled o	nly for ch	nain	į	BOL	A App	licabl	e: Yes		(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction (1) Kim Chwee Au (2)	bility to b	(%) e filled o	nly for ch	ain	į	BOL	A App	licabl	e: Yes		(%) OLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	bility to b	(%) e filled o	nly for ch	nain	į	BOL	A Applessed to as and	licabl	e: Yes		(%) OLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) Kim Chwee Au 2)	bility to b	(%) e filled o	nly for ch	nain	į	BOL	A Applessed to as and	licabl	e: Yes		(%) OLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) Kim Chwee Au 2)	bility to b	(%) e filled o	nly for ch	nain	į	BOL	A Applessed to as and	licabl	e: Yes		(%) OLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) Kim Chwee Au 2)	on: Paye	(%) e filled o	akdown	nain	į	BOL Asse ision	A Applessed to as and	licabl	e: Yes		OLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19001276/UHB3Q2

Date:

04/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994309

Claimant Vehicle SLR8131R

Insured Vehicle No:

SLA9530E

No: Date of Loss:

17/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2333610673SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLR8131R

Make & Model:

SUBARU LEGACY, 2.5 GT SEDAN TURBO (A)

Engine No:

EJ25E008740

Reg. Date:

05/06/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JF1BM9KV3AG004936 160707 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

2457 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/45 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/45 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Continental 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 5 mm Continental 5 mm

Continental 5 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		18,106.80	8,037.28	10,069.52	55.61
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		4,810.00	2,860.00	1,950.00	40.54
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	22,916.80	10,897.28	12,019.52	52.45
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,600.00		
	(SS)	22,916.80	7,600.00	15,316.80	66.84
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,604.18	532.00	1,072.18	66.84
	Nett Amount (S\$)	24,520.98	8,132.00	16,388.98	66.84
	+ Car Rental (6.0 x S\$1)	50.00/day) (S\$)	900.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	9,039.45		
	Global Sum Settlement (S\$)		9,030.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/01/2019

Date Inspected:

21/01/2019 inspected At:

Page 2 of 4

Adjuster Report

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48, AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

	Recommen	ded	Parts
--	----------	-----	-------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Dented / Buckled	1,485.00 F	*1,248.00 FL
2	1		*BOOTLID REAR LOGO	Necessary	85.00 F	*68.00 FL
3	1		*BOOTLID SUBARU EMBLEM	Necessary	82.00 F	*60.00 FL
4	1		*BOOTLID AWD EMBLEM	Necessary	80.00 F	*65.00 FL
5	1		*BOOTLID LEGACY EMBLEM	Necessary	95.00 F	*62.00 FL
6	2		*BOOTLID REFLECTORS	Not Necessary	560.00 F	*-FL
7	1		*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Twisted / Shorted	282.30 F	*199.20 FL
8	1		*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	105.00 F	*-FL
9	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	299.20 F	*215.30FL
10	1		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM	Deformed / Torn	485.00 F	*311.30FL
11	1		*SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
12	2		*BOOTLID HINGES	Serviceable	380.00 F	*-FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	1,105.00 F	*854.00 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	615.00 F	*605.00 FL
15	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Bent	136.00 F	*136.00 FL
16	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	O/S Cracked	130.00 F	*65.00 FL
18	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Not Necessary	38.00 F	*-FL
19	2		*TAILLAMPS	Cracked	1,360.00 F	*1,090.00 FL
20	1		*TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL O/S	Dented	545.00 F	*405.00 FL
21	1		*TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET O/S	Cracked	105.00 F	*105.00 FL
22	2		*REAR FENDERS	Repair	2,100.00 F	*-FL
23	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS	O/S Torn	976.00 F	*366.20 FL
24	1		*SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
25	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Crumpled / Buckled	1,420.00 F	*1,255.30 FL
26	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Warped / Cracked	899.20 F	*642.00 FL
27	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP SPONGE	Torn	682.00 F	*544.30 FL
28	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	185.00 F	*-FL
29	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	899.30 F	*688.00 FL
30	1		REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Torn	431.50 F	*312.00 FL
31	1		*REAR EXHAUST			*-FL
32	î		*REAR EXHAUST CHROME	Repair Bent	1,280.00 F 211.30 FS	*80.00 FS
33	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS			
34	1		SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary Shorted	120.00 F	*-FL
35	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT		280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
36	4			Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
			SET REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	Necessary	300.00 FS	*150.00 FS
37 38	1		REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
	nchico	nert C=Cnol	*REAR EXHAUST CHROME Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Repeated	100.00 FS	*-FS
100.00	in in line	part o-opti	TON K-MAINERINGE	Sub Total (S\$)	18,106.80	9,926.60
- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/20.00% (S\$)			0.00	1,889.32		
	List telli bissouli di E itellis di Vizzolo is (09)			100000		
				Total Parts (S\$)	18,106.80	8,037.28
	101111111111111111111111111111111111111					

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Repairer's	Amount	
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM	New	120.00	60.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	80.00
5	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	60.00
6	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	0.00
7	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	New	380.00	0.00
8	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	150.00	80.00
9	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	2,000.00	1,300.00
10	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,600.00	1,200.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	4,810.00	2,860.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >